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ART WORKS.

June 2022 All Media Show
We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork for the exhibit. This exhibit is a focal point of all Art Works’

openings. You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for “All Media
Show” to display the page and all the art.

Artist
Mike Bily
Laura Bobbiesi

Elizabeth Caffery
Elizabeth Caffery

Justyn Canada

Jamie Carros
Jamie Carros
Glenda M Creamer
George Fatseas

Andrew Jones

Craig L. Jones, JC
Arts Co.
Jordan Miles

Idean Nassiri

Sandy Feet
Photography
Sandy Feet
Photography
Bryan Pentz
Tod Ramey

Tod Ramey
Mel Renea
Linda Fern Schmiel
Linda Fern Schmiel
Linda Fern Schmiel

Corinne S Schofield
Jim Sheehan
Elizabeth Shumate
Kerstin Stiller

Todd Tagnesi

Nayla Amaya Turpin
Bev Ulrich

Title
Not Me Today
Santa Medusa

Child In Flower
Riding Out the Storm

Seen Through the President's

Eyes
Buoyancy
New Fields
Raspberry Rag
Untitled 23

Drowning in Silence
Man at the Cross

Capturing the Spirit of a
Broken Man

Anger and Impaired
The Door to Nowhere

A River Runs Through It

Running Clown
Longing For Home

Revolution

Arch & Square

Gazing and Grazing
Reaching Out

The Show Must Go On

Untitled

Lady with the Wavy Hair
Magnolia

Classic Red - Four

Take the Bull By the Horns

Transcendental Song
Moledro

Juror: Sally Bowring

Medium

Acrylics

Oil on Cotton
Canvas Board
Collage

Mixed Media Acrylic
and Collage
Acrylic and Color
Pencils

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Oil with Cold Wax
on Canvas
Acrylic on canvas

Graphite on Paper

Watercolor, Glitter,
Mixed Media
Acrylic on Canvas,
Mixed Media

Digital Photography
- Framed Print
Digital Photography
- Framed

Mixed Medium Paint
Digital Photograph
on Canvas

Digital Photograph
on Canvas

Acrylic and Wool on
Canvas
Photography on
Canvas
Photography on
Canvas
Photography on
Canvas

Colored Pencil

Wood Veneer
Cold Wax and Qil
Acrylic Paint
Acrylic

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Price
325
950

45
35

440

1000
800
90
500

500
150

125

300

75

75

225
175

175

495

275

450

450

150.
345
3200
175
600
400
995

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

1st Place

3rd Place

Honorable
Mention

2nd Place
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