

June 2022 All Media Show

Juror: Sally Bowring We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork for the exhibit. This exhibit is a focal point of all Art Works' openings. You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for "All Media Show" to display the page and all the art.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Price	
2	Mike Bily	Not Me Today	Acrylics	325	
3	Laura Bobbiesi	Santa Medusa	Oil on Cotton Canvas Board	950	
8	Elizabeth Caffery	Child In Flower	Collage	45	
9	Elizabeth Caffery	Riding Out the Storm	Mixed Media Acrylic and Collage	35	
11	Justyn Canada	Seen Through the President's Eyes	Acrylic and Color Pencils	440	1st Place
13	Jamie Carros	Buoyancy	Acrylic on Canvas	1000	
14	Jamie Carros	New Fields	Acrylic on Canvas	800	
15	Glenda M Creamer	Raspberry Rag	Acrylic on Canvas	90	
17	George Fatseas	Untitled 23	Oil with Cold Wax on Canvas	500	
20	Andrew Jones	Drowning in Silence	Acrylic on canvas	500	
22	Craig L. Jones, JC Arts Co.	Man at the Cross	Graphite on Paper	150	
24	Jordan Miles	Capturing the Spirit of a Broken Man	Watercolor, Glitter, Mixed Media	125	
26	Idean Nassiri	Anger and Impaired	Acrylic on Canvas, Mixed Media	300	
31	Sandy Feet Photography	The Door to Nowhere	Digital Photography - Framed Print	75	
33	Sandy Feet Photography	A River Runs Through It	Digital Photography - Framed	75	
35	Bryan Pentz	Running Clown	Mixed Medium Paint	225	
38	Tod Ramey	Longing For Home	Digital Photograph on Canvas	175	
39	Tod Ramey	Revolution	Digital Photograph on Canvas	175	
40	Mel Renea	Arch & Square	Acrylic and Wool on Canvas	495	3rd Place
44	Linda Fern Schmiel	Gazing and Grazing	Photography on Canvas	275	
45	Linda Fern Schmiel	Reaching Out	Photography on Canvas	450	
46	Linda Fern Schmiel	The Show Must Go On	Photography on Canvas	450	Honorable Mention
47	Corinne S Schofield	Untitled	Colored Pencil	150.	
48	Jim Sheehan	Lady with the Wavy Hair	Wood Veneer	345	
49	Elizabeth Shumate	Magnolia	Cold Wax and Oil	3200	
50	Kerstin Stiller	Classic Red - Four	Acrylic Paint	175	
53	Todd Tagnesi	Take the Bull By the Horns	Acrylic	600	
57	Nayla Amaya Turpin	Transcendental Song	Mixed Media	400	2nd Place
60	Bev Ulrich	Moledro	Mixed Media	995	